Wedstrijdnummer

112
143
125
141
135
124
113
154
132
151

212
243
225
241
235
224
213
254
232
251

312
343
325
341
335
324
313
354
332
351

412
443
413
424
423
414
421
434
431
442
432
441

Woensdag 20 september 2023

Poule A; veld 1
Christofoor 1

VCH Campingrecreanten

De Doorsetters

VCH Campingrecreanten

De Vliegeniers
De Doorsetters
Christofoor 1
Westerstorm
De Vliegeniers
Westerstorm

Poule B; veld 2
De Oranje Bitters
Christofoor DT
Glorious 5
Christofoor DT
Lets Play
Glorious 5

De Oranje Bitters
VCH mavr

Lets Play

VCH mavr

Poule C; veld 3
GSV Heemstede
Smashing Velsen 4
Leaseweb
Smashing Velsen 4
Plove

Leaseweb

GSV Heemstede
Recredo

Plove

Recredo

Poule D; veld 4
Set m Up
VCH MMMM
Set m Up
Hoofdstuk 2
Hoofdstuk 2
Set m Up
Hoofdstuk 2
VOLO

VOLO

VCH MMMM
VOLO

VCH MMMM

De Doorsetters
De Vliegeniers
Westerstorm
Christofoor 1
Westerstorm

VCH Campingrecreanten

De Vliegeniers

VCH Campingrecreanten

De Doorsetters
Christofoor 1

Glorious 5

Lets Play

VCH mavr

De Oranje Bitters
VCH mavr
Christofoor DT
Lets Play
Christofoor DT
Glorious 5

De Oranje Bitters

Leaseweb

Plove

Recredo

GSV Heemstede
Recredo

Smashing Velsen 4
Plove

Smashing Velsen 4
Leaseweb

GSV Heemstede

Hoofdstuk 2
VOLO

VOLO

VCH MMMM
VOLO

VCH MMMM
Set m Up
VCH MMMM
Set m Up
Hoofdstuk 2
Hoofdstuk 2
Set m Up

28 -
22 -
22 -
24 -
20 -
22 -
22 -
25 -
25 -
24 -

12 -
28 -
30 -
29 -
17 -
18 -
22 -
19 -
22 -
26 -

30 -
25 -
20 -
26 -
33 -
21 -
21 -
26 -
27 -
30 -

28 -
23 -
13 -
11 -
17 -
14 -
18 -
21 -
19 -
30 -
31 -
19 -



